HIWIN TECHNOLOGIES CORP.
No. 7, Jingke Road,
Taichung Precision Machinery Park,
Taichung 40852, Taiwan
Tel: +886-4-23594510
Fax: +886-4-23594420

0
 Ø550
 Ø1100
 20°
 120°
 V
A
 V
B  7  Ø20H7
 5
 45°
Model /
Dimensions VA VB VC VD VE VF VG VH VI VJ
RT605-710-GB 650 710 1215 1055 272 67 338 R242 R304 R249
RT605-909-GB 848.1 909.8 1571 1254.8 334.2 24.7 438 R302.5 R439.8 R564.3
RA605-710-GC 650 710 1215 1055 272 67 338 R242 R304 R249
RA605-909-GC 848.1 909.8 1571 1254.8 334.2 24.7 438 R302.5 R439.8 R564.3
RoHS
Model RT605-GB RA605-GC
Degrees of freedom 6

J3 +185 / -55
J4 ±190
J5 ±115
J6 ±360
Repeatability[mm] ±0.03 ±0.04 ±0.02 ±0.03
 Cycle time[s]*Note 1 0.5
Weight[kg] 40 45 40 45
Protection rating IP32 IP65
Controller RCT605-GB RCA605-GC
Tool pneumatic pipes Two channels of pnenmatic connection
Safety/Environmental
Standard - CE/RoHS2.0
RoHS
Model /
Dimensions VA VB VC VD VE VF VG VH VI VJ
RA610-1355-GC 1075 1355 2343 1663 372.5 182 552 R232.5 R575 R688
RA610-1476-GC 1196 1476 2587 1785 368 304 678 R228 R697 R904
RA610-1672-GC 1392 1672 2979 1981 463 500 878 R323 R892 R951
RA610-1869-GC 1589 1869 3374 2178 630 697 1078 R490 R1089 R1129
Model RA610-GC
Degrees of freedom 6
Rated payload[kg] 12 10 10 7
Maximum payload[kg] 14 12 12 9

J1 ±180
J2 +100 / -135
J3 +190 / -80
J4 ±200
J5 ±130
J6 ±360
Repeatability[mm] ±0.06
Cycle time[s]*Note 1 0.9
Weight[kg] 226 230
Protection rating IP54(Wrist:IP65)
Controller RCA620
Tool pneumatic pipes Three pneumatic solenoid valves
connections
Model /
Dimensions VA VB VC VD VE VF VG VH VI VJ
RA620-1621 1321 1621 1996 721 443 310 685 R293 R701 R821
RA620-1739 1439 1739 2114 838 438 428 805 R288 R819 R906
RoHS
Model RD403-1100-FS RD403-1100-PR-GB
Degrees of freedom 4
Rated payload[kg] 3